Sektionsrundenkdmpfe 2017/2018

Name
Ries Dominik
Lindauer Fritz

MandIimeier Wolfgang

Huber Pia

Verein
Bavaria Weichering 4

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Bavaria Weichering 3
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

287
201
285
281

Einzelergebnisse LG

284
288
285
280

283
282
284
276

282
279
279
274

282
278
275
273

280
278
274
272

280
278
274
272

279
278
274
270

279
276
272
268

275
275
271
267

281,1
280,3
277,3
273,3

2811
2803
2773
2733

Schranz Albert

Mandlmeier Alexandra

Gotz Sabrina
Sangl Marianne
Sdder Ann-Kathrin
Gau Alfred

Kumpf Petra

Balz Bernd

Wolf Felix
Hammer Siegfried
Reiter Dominik
Frank Stefan
Graboeski Maria
Ries Jirgen
Borrmann Peter
Sdder Florian
Lanzl Marina
Hartl Armin
Weidendorfer Klaus
Huber Georg
Wagner Markus
Schmidl Josef
Bauer Josef
MandIimeier Karl
Kramer Erwin
Harvolk Manfred
Listl Richard

Edelweil3 Rothenturm 2
Bavaria Weichering 3
Bavaria Weichering 3
Edelweil3 Rothenturm 2
Edelweil? Rothenturm 2
St. Hubertus Niederstimm
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

Adler Unsernherrn

Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth 5

Bavaria Weichering 4

Edelweil3 Rothenturm 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6

Adler Unsernherrn
Bavaria Weichering 4

Bavaria Weichering 3
Edelweil3 Rothenturm 2
Bavaria Weichering 3

Adler Unsernherrn

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
St. Hubertus Niederstimm
Die Buren Hundszell 3

Die Buren Hundszell 3

Bavaria Weichering 4
Bavaria Weichering 4

Bavaria Weichering 3
Bavaria Weichering 3
St. Hubertus Niederstimm

276
277
267
267
270
274
268
272
272
269
271
263
274
281
266
256
263
251
249
250
254
252
249
248
242
260
246

274
271
265
267
266
274
266
271
269
267
268
263
263
268
261
252
253
250
247
246
252
243
245
246
242
250
245

270
270
263
265
264
271
266
267
266
263
265
261
259
258
260
252
253
250
245
245
244
240
244
241
241
242
236

269
268
263
264
262
267
265
262
261
262
259
260
258
257
259
252
250
247
243
242
244
240
239
240
236
229
234

265
267
263
264
262
261
262
261
261
259
259
257
257
254
258
250
246
247
242
241
241
238
239
236
234
228
232

264
263
262
263
260
259
261
261
260
258
259
257
253
252
258
247
243
246
241
238
238
238
237
233
232
228
232

Einzelergebnisse LP

263
263
262
260
259
259
260
257
258
258
257
255
253
250
250
246
241
245
240
236
236
238
236
232
231
226
231

263
258
259
256
258
256
258
254
254
258
256
255
250
248
248
244
241
243
236
235
233
235
234
230
230
223
225

261
256
259
255
256
247
255
253
254
257
256
255
249
246
245
243
238
242
236
235
230
234
232
229
229
221
221

257
249
255
254
256
244
250
251
253
255
253
252
248
242
242
240
237
237
235
233
226
231
232
227
228
215
214

266,2
264,2
261,8
261,5
261,3
261,2
261,1
260,9
260,8
260,6
260,3
257,8
256,4
255,6
2547
248,2
246,5
245,8
2414
240,1
239,8
238,9
238,7
236,2
234,5
232,2
231,6

2662
2642
2618
2615
2613
2612
2611
2609
2608
2606
2603
2578
2564
2556
2547
2482
2465
2458
2414
2401
2398
2389
2387
2362
2345
2322
2316



Decker Thomas LP EdelweilR Brunnenreuth 5 272 261 259 259 259 253 252 251 249 246 256,1 2561

Maier Manuel LP Die Buren Hundszell 3 260 256 255 253 252 251 250 246 242 239 250,4 2504
Weber Josef LP Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5 250 248 244 244 243 243 241 238 236 233 242 2420
Linke Jasmin LP Adler Unsernherrn 252 247 247 245 242 242 239 231 231 231 240,7 2407
Schneider Andreas LP Edelweil Brunnenreuth 5 246 243 242 240 236 236 234 234 233 233 237,7 2377

Pickl Michael LP St. Hubertus Niederstimm 236 230 229 224 220 220 218 214 213 213 2217 2217





















